The Board of Warden & Burgesses of The Borough of Litchfield Borough of Litchfield Green Usage Committee

Meeting Notice

A Regular Meeting of the Board of Warden & Burgesses of the Borough of Litchfield
Borough of Litchfield Green Usage Committee
will be held on **Thursday March 16, 2023 at 5:30 p.m.**at the Borough Office, 28 Russell Street, Litchfield, CT.

Agenda:

- I. Call to Order
- II. Approval of the Last Meeting Minutes
- III. Communications
- IV. New Business
- V. Old Business
 - a. Review Draft Borough of Litchfield Green Usage Application
 - b. Review New Items from Stephan
 - c. Review Farmers' Market Information
 - d. Next Steps
- VI. Adjournment

Gayle Carr, Senior Burgess & Acting Warden

Roberta Witty, Borough of Litchfield Green Usage Committee, Co-chair

Stephan Krucker, Borough of Litchfield Green Usage Committee, Co-chair